
2018

GEORGIA
BULLDOGS

FOOTBALL

DATE OPPONENT TIME TV RESULT

Sat, Sept 1 vs Austin Peay 3:30 PM ET ESPN  ____________

Sat, Sept 8 @ South Carolina 3:30 PM ET CBS  ____________

Sat, Sept 15 vs Mid Tennessee 7:15 PM ET ESPN2  ____________

Sat, Sept 22 @ Missouri TBD   ____________

Sat, Sept 29 vs Tennessee TBD   ____________

Sat, Oct 6 vs Vanderbilt TBD   ____________

Sat, Oct 13 @ LSU TBD   ____________

Sat, Oct 27 vs Florida* 3:30 PM ET CBS  ____________

Sat, Nov 3 @ Kentucky TBD   ____________

Sat, Nov 10 vs Auburn TBD   ____________

Sat, Nov 17 vs UMass TBD   ____________

Sat, Nov 24 vs Georgia Tech TBD   ____________

*NEUTRAL LOCATION
TEMPLATETROVE.COM


